0000017085

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Consideration to Elling Officer			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



300166260923

02/15/10--01020--004 **70.00

W1000007817

• COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Clarke Enterprise Group Inc.			
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)	
Enclosed are an orig	rinal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	I a check for:	
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status	
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED	
FROM: <u>Ro</u>	bert Clarke Nam 6 NE 97th Street	e (Printed or typed)	<u></u>	
		Address		
<u>Mia</u>	mi Shores, FL 33138 City,	, State & Zip		
305	.754.2018 Daytime 1	Felephone number		
Clar	ke_R@Hotmail.com			
		ed for future annual report	notification)	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

February 16, 2010

ROBERT CLARKE 846 N.E. 97TH STREET MIAMI SHORES, FL 33138

SUBJECT: CLARKE ENTERPRISE GROUP, INC.

Ref. Number: W1000007817

FILED

10 FEB 24 M II: 54

SECRETARIAN SERVICES FLOWING

We have received your document for CLARKE ENTERPRISE GROUP, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You must list at least one incorporator with a complete business street address.

Section 607.0120(6)(b), or 617.0120(6)(b), Florida Statutes, requires that articles of incorporation be executed by an incorporator.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6869.

Christine Haney Senior Clerk New Filing Section

Letter Number: 010A00003854



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

February 16, 2010

ROBERT CLARKE 846 N.E. 97TH STREET MIAMI SHORES, FL 33138

SUBJECT: CLARKE ENTERPRISE GROUP, INC.

Ref. Number: W1000007817

We have received your document for CLARKE ENTERPRISE GROUP, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You must list at least one incorporator with a complete business street address.

Section 607.0120(6)(b), or 617.0120(6)(b), Florida Statutes, requires that articles of incorporation be executed by an incorporator.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6869.

Christine Haney Senior Clerk New Filing Section

Letter Number: 010A00003854

10 FEB 24 PM 3: 29

**PROMENT OF STATE

***SIGNOF, COMPORATIONS

THE ADMINISTRATIONS

The same of the sa

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chap		
ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be:		•
Clarke Enterprise Group	Inc.	
		三角 る
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal street address and mailing addre	ss. if different is:	988 8 7
846 N.E. 97th Street	NAME OF THE PARTY	
Miami Shores, FL 3313	8	High III
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	•	
The purpose for which the corporation is org	anized is:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Any and All Lawful Bus	iness	Tell (Ö
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is:		
1000		
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS A	ND/OR DIRECTORS	
List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s)		
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGE The name and Florida street address (P.O. B	lox NOT acceptable) of the registered	d agent is:
Robert Clarke	846 N.E. 97th Street Miami Shores, FL 33138	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR		
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:	and the same of th	
Robert Clarke	846 N.E. 97th Street Miami Shores, FL 33138	-
***********	**********	*******
Having been named as registered agent to ac	cept service of process for the above	ve stated corporation at the
place designated in this certificate, I am fami	iliar with and accept the appointme	ent as registered agent and
agree to act in incompeting	/)	
- Col AM	Z	2/22/2010
Signature/Registered Agent		Date
- Lolet (M)		
	Re.	2/22/2010